AP-FEX-0100-R
AP-FEX-0105-R
AP-FEX-0105-T
1 Port Indoor EPoC Extender
Key FeaturesIntroduction
The EPoC (Ethernet & Power over Coaxial) line is a long-range
solution providing Fast Ethernet and Power over RG6 coaxial
cables up to 1200m for IP cameras. This product line is the best

Note: The length of network cable for IP cameras is 100m with CAT5e cable.
Note: The power will vary depending on the quality of coaxial cables due to the resistance value.
Ordering Information
Model Content Description P/N
AP-FEX-0105-R AP-FEX-0105-R + AA-420
1 Port EPoC Rx Module, US 100187300G
1 Port EPoC Rx Module, EU 100187310G
1 Port EPoC Rx Module, UK 100187320G
1 Port EPoC Rx Module, AU 100187330G
1 Port EPoC Rx Module, JP 100187340G
AP-FEX-0105-T AP-FEX-0105-T 1 Port EPoC Tx Module 900052500G
AP-FEX-0100-R AP-FEX-0100-R 1 Port EPoC PoE in Rx Module 900051500G
AP-FEX-0105-D AP-FEX-0105-R + AP-FEX-0105-T
+ AA-420
EPoC DC Kit, US 199004400G
EPoC DC Kit, EU 199004410G
EPoC DC Kit, UK 199004420G
EPoC DC Kit, AU 199004430G
EPoC DC Kit, JP 199004440G
AP-FEX-0105-P AP-FEX-0100-R + AP-FEX-0105-T EPoC PoE Kit 199004300G
DC input
Network Switch
Power
RG6 Coaxial Cable
CAT5e Cable
AA-420
AP-FEX-0105-R
Camera
AP-FEX-0105-T
UPoE Switch
AP-FEX-0100-R
Camera
AP-FEX-0105-T
PoE input
Network Switch UPoE Injector
AP-FEX-0100-R
Camera
AP-FEX-0105-T
Technical Specifications
All specifications are subject to change without notice. Copyright © VIVOTEK INC. All rights reserved. Ver. 1
6F, No.192, Lien-Cheng Rd., Chung-Ho, New Taipei City, 235, Taiwan, R.O.C. | T: +886-2-82455282 | F: +886-2-82455532 | E: sales@vivotek.com | W: www.vivotek.com
Model AP-FEX-0100-R AP-FEX-0105-R AP-FEX-0105-T
Product Description 1 Port EPoC PoE in Rx Module 1 Port EPoC Rx Module 1 Port EPoC Tx Module
BNC Port (75Ω) 1 1 1
Ethernet Port 1 x 10/100Mbps RJ45 1 x 10/100Mbps RJ45 1 x 10/100Mbps RJ45
DC Jack  - 1 1